Latitude

7.5’ Loc.

392 20 po’

YS! o

epnj)jBuo]

Topo Location

8825 15" Loc. O R25

2.490.u) (calc.) zwz,,u)

Company

Farm Jf Fory

15’ Quad __UJ)ek Uiom. SE .

(sec.)

7.5’ Quad !umﬁ Unio

District _0JeSt [ Amiim

WELL LOCATION PLAT

County__ D! permit 3007,




EREESY 0. YOED HG. 3171 WELL, Kot loeated,

%eat Unlon District, Doddridge County, ¥. Va. 76-4

fanufacturers LAR Co.

On 42 acres, surface owned by Pranest 0. Pord (Ida 7. Tord, his wife),
RFD, West Union, W, "a. :

Blsvation, 772' L,

16* conductor; 10" casing, 337% &%; gl®, 910%; 6.5/8", 1712* &,

Abandonment reported to Depi. of ¥imes, Rov. 11, 1933,

Top. DBottom.

Pittaturgh Coal

ko5 - W10

Little Dusdkard %and (show of gas and oll

8 763-772*) THO - 787
Big Nunkard Sand 907 - 940
Gas Sand 980 - 1030
st Salt Sand 1042 - 1
2nd Salt Send 1190 - 1
Haxton Sand 1530 - 1545
Blue ¥onday 1654 - 15660
Pencil Cave 1660 - 1669
Pig Lime 1669 - 1759

Big Injun Sand (show of oil; gae, 4/10

W, in 2% 1768-1773') (ga8,1826-3)1759 - 1:3
1852 - 1

Squaw Sand

Slute 19587 -« 1956
Lime shells 1956 - 2170
Slate 2100 - 2190
Lime shells 2190 - 223
Slate 2235 - 2320
Sand shells 2320 - 2356
Lime sheils 2@2 - eaos
Slate 2406 - 24
Sand shells {(show of gas, 21437.30¢) zhgg - 24k
21ate - 2515
Lize shells 255 - 2520
Slate 2520 - 2570
Lime shells 2570 - 25715
White slate 2575 - 2680
Dark slate 2680 - 2712
Pink reck 2n2 - 27115
Slate 2715 - 2140
Iime shells 274%0 - 2785
Slate 2785 - 28
Line ghells 2830 - 2868
Slate 2868 - 2850
Lime 2890 - 2902

Slate, to bottom

2903 - 2925



EENEST O, FORD NO, 3171 WELL, No. 68 0.F.-2~Doddridge.

West Union District, Doddridge County, W, Va,

By The Manufacturers Light & Heat Go., 800 Union Tmst Bldg.,

- Pittsburgh, Pa. '

On 42 acres, surface owned by Ernest O, Ford (Ida F, Ford, his
wife), R, F. D,, West Union, W. Va,, and mineral rights by
ML&HCO., ‘Pgh,, Pa,

Drilled prior to June 1, 1929,

Elevation, 772! L.

16' conductor; 10" casing, 337' 8"; 8", 910%; 6—5/8" 1712t 6n,

Coal was encountered at 4OS-410¢,

Abandonment reported to Dept, of Mines Nov, 11, 1933,

Top., Bottom, Thickness,

PittsburghCoal =~ === o5 - Mo - 5
Little Dunkard Sand (show of gas and

oil, 763-772') ' T4 - 787 - uy
Big Dunkard Sand 907 - 9o 33
Gas Sand , 980 - 1030 50
lst Salt Sand 1042 - 1125 83
2nd Salt Sand 1190 - 1506 316
Maxton Sand 1530 - 1524»5 15
Blue Monday Sand : 1654 - 1660 '
Pencil Cave 1660 - 1669 9
Big Lime 1669 - 1759 90

Big Injun Sand (show of o0il; show of
gas, 1768-1773"; gas, 1826-18311’

1/10 water in 2%) ;4 1759 - 1834 75
Squaw Sand 1852 - 1864 12
Slate 1947 - 1956 9
Lime shells 1956 - 2100 PRI
Slate 2100 - 2190 %0
Lime shells 2190 - 2235 45
Slate 2235 - 230 85
Sand shells 2320 - 2356 36
Lime sghelle 2356 - 2406 50
Slate ou06 - 2436 30
Sand shells (show of gas, 2U37-2U4391) 2436 - 2hhp 6

- Slate 242 ~ 2515 73
Lime shells 2515 - 2520 5
Slate ‘ 2520 - 2570 50
Lime sghells 2570 - 2575 5
White slate 2575 - 2680 105
Dark slate 2680 - 2712 32
Pink rock 2712 - 2715 3
Slate 2715 - 2740 25
Lime ghells 2740 - 2785 45
Slate 2785 - 2830 45

~ Lime shells ) 283 - 2868 = 38
Slate0 2868 - 2890 22
Lime 2890 - 2903 mikikfw 13

Slate, to bottom 2903 - 2925 22
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